DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST

COMPATIBLE

MANUFACTURER
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LEVITON
LEVITON
LEVITON

PART NO.
CTCL-153P
DVELV-300P
SELV-300P
MACL-153M
DVCL-153M
6613-P
6615-POW
IPEO4-1LZ

TYPE
LED/CFL/INCANDESCENT
ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE
ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE
LED/CFL/INCANDESCENT
LED/CFL/INCANDESCENT
MAGNETIC LOW VOLTAGE
ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE
ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE

TROUBLESHOOTING FOR FLICKERING ISSUES

MAX. LOAD
150W
300W
300W
150W
150W
450W
300W
400W

The light may flash when the load is too small on the dimmer. However, most of the dimmers that
seem to be affected by this phenomenon are adjustable dimmers.

Here is how to adjust the dimmer:

1- Place the dimmer main lever at it's minimum
2- Adjust the side lever or thumb-wheel until the flashing disappears.

We have noticed compatibility issues with some LED / CFL specific dimmers, we strongly recomend
that your dimmer selection corresponds to our dimmer list or any ELV dimmer.
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