## DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST

## **FOR LED VANITIES**

## COMPATIBLE

MANUFACTURER	PART NO.	TYPE	MAX. LOAD
LUTRON	CTCL-153P	LED/CFL/INCANDESCENT	150W
LUTRON	DVELV-300P	ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE	300W
LUTRON	SELV-300P	ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE	300W
LUTRON	MACL-153M	LED/CFL/INCANDESCENT	150W
LUTRON	DVCL-153M	LED/CFL/INCANDESCENT	150W
LEVITON	6613-P	MAGNETIC LOW VOLTAGE	450W
LEVITON	6615-P0W	ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE	300W
LEVITON	IPE04-1LZ	ELECTRONIC LOW VOLTAGE	400W

## TROUBLESHOOTING FOR FLICKERING ISSUES

The light may flash when the load is too small on the dimmer. However, most of the dimmers that seem to be affected by this phenomenon are adjustable dimmers.

Here is how to adjust the dimmer:

- 1- Place the dimmer main lever at it's minimum
- 2- Adjust the side lever or thumb-wheel until the flashing disappears.

We have noticed compatibility issues with some LED / CFL specific dimmers, we strongly recomend that your dimmer selection corresponds to our dimmer list or any ELV dimmer.